Ride Statistics by Ride Leader

Date range of Rides

Start date

| Nov |1 | 2014
End date

| Oct |31 |2015

First Name
Bill

Bobby
Christopher
Tom

Joanna

Bill

Jeff

Ron

Joe

Glen
Gordon

Bob
Christine
Bernie
Karen
Dennis

Richard

Last Name
Wenk
Ploetz
Musso
Pfisterer
Pascucci
Gravitz
Meyer
Goodstadt
Matzelle
Cochrane
Howard
Miller
Tanney
Scherer
Catoggio
Jackson

Mardosa

Ride Leader Credits

174

159

101

78

71

63

55

50

50

46

45

45

45

39

38

36

35
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Suffolk Bicycle Riders Association

11/1/2014 To 10/31/2015

Rides Led (Finalized)
174
159
101
79
73
64
55
72
52
47
48
51
45
41
42
40

38



First Name
Marianne
John
Tricia
Patrick
Barbara
Bruce
Gloria
Linda
Alison
Henry
Andrea
Norman
John
Dick
Steve
Alan
Karen
Murray
Gregg
Paul
Marty
Tim
Bruce
Elaine
Barbara (Babs)
Fredric
Pat

John (Tony)
Percy
Michael
Marie

Wendy

Last Name
Morahan
McKeon
Brandt
Nett
Abraham
Redlien
Sanicola
Resnick
Gonzalez
Krajewski
Miller
Samuels
Shea
Cunningham
Erickson
Yancovitz
Giles
Turner
Eisenstein
Miklean
Thomassen
Mayr
Presner
Sullivan
Braun
Itkin
Mullen
Selvaggio
Zahl
Adams
Rose

Schmittzeh

Ride Leader Credits

34

33

32

31

27

25

24

22

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

16

15

15

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

20of 3

Rides Led (Finalized)
35
35
36
31
27
25
26
23
22
26
21
22
24
22
20
17
15
18
16
14
13
12
13
12
11
11
11
24
13
11
10

10



First Name

Last Name

Ride Leader Credits

Rides Led (Finalized)

Brian Ferris 9 10
John Bambach 7 8
Mark Coffey 6 6
Phil Creutzmann 4 4
Robert Goykin 4 5
Ronnie Beth Levy 4 4
Elizabeth Coleman 3 3
Robert DeVito 3 3
Tom Farre 3 3
Joy Macana 3 3
Thomas Moore 3 6
Gary Bass 2 2
Patrick Brennan 2 5
Doug Coleman 2 3
Gerry Klein 2 2
Kathy Mulry 2 3
Dave DiRoma 1 1
Karin Gluth 1 1
Steve Graham 1 1
Brian LeDonne 1 4
Peter Olivieri 1 1
Anita Risener 1 1
Janine Schwartz 1 3
Costa Triculis 1 1
Peter Vassallo 1 1
Michael O. Warner 1 1
TOTAL 1,778 1,892
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Suffolk Bicycle Riders Association

Ride Statistics by Sweep 11/1/2014 To 10/31/2015

Date range of Rides

Start date

| Nov |1 | 2014

End date

| Oct |31 |2015
First Name Last Name Sweep Credits
Dennis Desmond 133
Christine Ploetz 109
John Bambach 93
Bill Wachholder 86
Christopher Musso 40
Gerry Klein 33
Bruce Redlien 32
Glen Cochrane 26
Jason Winters 22
Alison Gonzalez 19
Marianne Morahan 19
Karen Catoggio 17
Michael Fiorella 17
Robin Shea 17
Warren Stoker 16
Peter Golder 14
Bill Gravitz 14
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First Name
Dick
Brenda
Marie
Christine
Steven
Bernie
Richard
Edward
John
Michael
Carolyn
Cathy
Linda
Andrew
Jeff
Patrick
Kevin
Jose
Barbara
Steve
Jack
Richard
Linda
Emanuel
Mark
Jeff
Christine
Thomas
Joann
Janet
Tom

Wendy

Last Name
Cunningham
Meyer

Rose
Tanney
Wasserman
Scherer
Travis
Downie
Martin
Adams

Gilbert

Cavaliere Ardle

Fay
Fragola
Meyer
Nett
Brogan
Rivera
Abraham
Graham
Pizzillo
Reed
Resnick
Rosenkrantz
Coffey
Cohen
Davis
Geskie
Keely
Mazzola
Pfisterer

Schmittzeh
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Sweep Credits
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10

10



First Name
Denise
Karen
Tom
Kathleen
Henry
Richard
Joe
Joanna
Norman
Charles

Gary

Barbara (Babs)

Doug
Robert
Robert
Brian
Tom
Gordon
Diane
Margaret
John
Mitchell
Janine
Harry
Doug
Tom
Tricia
Patrick
Tom
Glenn
Frank

Gregg

Last Name
DiMarco
Erickson
Farre
Holleran
Krajewski
Mardosa
Matzelle
Pascucci
Samuels
Sydnor
Bass
Braun
Coleman
Davis
DeVito
Ferris
Gorman
Howard

Leo

Matthews-Ziel

McKeon
Newmark
Schwalb
Sidden
Terris
Zanatta
Brandt
Brennan
Cherry
Danielson
Donato

Eisenstein
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Sweep Credits
4

4



First Name
Ron
Fredric
Ellen
Ronnie Beth
Joy
Brian
Fred
Andrea
Juan D
Lisa
John (Tony)
Warren
H Brant
Patti
Gerald
James
Dave
Michelle
Jim
Gwen
Carol
Dennis
JoANNn
Hank
Michael
Lynn
Arthur
Brian
David
Matty
Paul

Bob

Last Name
Goodstadt
Itkin

Jaffe

Levy
Macana
McCarthy
McKenna
Miller
Munar
Romanacce
Selvaggio
Sternberg
Brown
Cantamessa
Cole
DeMarco
DiRoma
Dittmar
Erickson
Ferry
Giorello
Grieser
Grisolia
Gruenberg
Grumm
Heimberger
Johnsen
LeDonne
Lippner
Mazur
Miklean

Miller

4 0of 5

Sweep Credits
2

2



First Name

Last Name

Sweep Credits

George Miller 1
Jeffrey Moore 1
Thomas Moore 1
Kristle Morahan 1
Robert Mundy 1
Geoffrey Oatman 1
Judy Onorato 1
Eduardo Pabon 1
Joe Pena 1
Bobby Ploetz 1
Kathleen Porter 1
Bruce Presner 1
Marc Reiser 1
Harry Resnick 1
Linda Roesel 1
Gloria Sanicola 1
Judy Schneider 1
Stephen Schukal 1
Janine Schwartz 1
Susan Sears 1
Costa Triculis 1
William Tschorn 1
Murray Turner 1
Rod Turner 1
Curtis Veit 1
Michael O. Warner 1
Bill Wenk 1
James Drago 0
TOTAL 1,130
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